QU Bohuslav Matg&j Cernohorsky:
Toccata C dur/Toccatta in C major

S Jan Zach:
Preludium a fuga ¢ moli/

Prelude and Fugue in C minor
L JiFi Ignéc Linek:

Preambulum C dur/

Preambulum in C major

LI Josef Ferdinand Norbert Seger:
Preludium a fuga D dur/
Prelude and Fugue in D major

[U Frantisek Xaver Brixi:
Toccata a moll/Toccata in A minor

O FrantiSek Xaver Brixi:
Fuga a moll/Fugue in A minor

E] Josef Ferdinand Norbert Seger:
Preludium a fuga C dur/

Prelude and Fugue in C major

L Anton Plachy:

Pastoralni preludium / Pastoral Prelude
HQ Anonym:

Pastorela in C/ Pastourelle in C major

Total time: 68:13

2:30

4:55

2:54

6:53

3:27

3:24

4:01

3:23

1:24

W3 Jakub Jan Ryba:
Véanocni pisen / Christmas Song

[W Anonym:
Pastorela/Pastourelle

HU Anonym:

Fuga G dur ,,de tempore Natalis”/ Fugue

in G major ,,de tempore Natalis”

L Jan Hladky:
Pastorela/Pastourelle

HH Jan Krtitel Kuchaf:
Pastorela D dur/ Pastourelle in D major

EH Frantisek Xaver Brixi:
Seykorka/The Blue Tit

LI Anonym:
Pastorela G dur/ Pastourelle in G major

iH Jan KFtitel Kuchar:
Fantasie d moll/ Fantasia inDminor

EU Jan Krtitel Kuchar:
Fantasie e moll / Fantasia in E minor

Ll Jan KFtitel Kuchafr:
Fantasie g moll/Fantasia in C

1:52

1:25

1:42

0:55

3:04

2:11

3:43

5:51

5:04



